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A
Date

5/20
5/20
5/20
5/20

Date

6/2
6/3

B
Amount

$53.35

$23.34

$36.22

7/40

Amount

$65.21

$14.68

c
Payee

PRAIRIE ELEM STUDENT BODY FUNDS
Cottonwood Foods

Cottonwood Foods

Andrea Brannan

Ashle Sowa

PaV£l'e

PRAIRIE ELEM STUDENT BODY FUNDS
Sonnen Meats

Cottonwood Foods

D
Catefiory

PB1S Reward

PBIS Reward

classroom supplies

classroom supplies

Category

4th Grade BBQ

4th Grade BBQ


