	Α	В	С	D
50	<u>Date</u>	Amount	<u>Payee</u>	Category
51			PRAIRIE ELEM STUDENT BODY FUNDS	
52	5/20	\$53.35	Cottonwood Foods	PBIS Reward
53	5/20	\$23.34	Cottonwood Foods	PBIS Reward
54	5/20	\$36.22	Andrea Brannan	classroom supplies
55	5/20	7/40	Ashle Sowa	classroom supplies
56	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,			
57	<u>Date</u>	Amount	Payee	Category
58			PRAIRIE ELEM STUDENT BODY FUNDS	
59	6/2	\$65.21	Sonnen Meats	4th Grade BBQ
60	6/3	\$14.68	Cottonwood Foods	4th Grade BBQ
61	///			
62				